
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

3 
2 
17 
8 
18 
6 
25 
41 
911 
444 
10 
45 
132 
93 
30 
271 
133 
55 
199 
338 
121 
99 
52 

Name 

J. HENDRICKX B. VAN DEN BOGAART 
V. GIRAUD N. MUSSET 
T. CERMÁK O. CERMAK 
A. BÜRGLER M. BETSCHART 
K. VARIK M. MIIL 
K. HERMANS K. VAN GAALEN 
R. KUNNAS L. KUNNAS 
K. BATTAGLIA P. FURRER 
A. PETER A. SCHLINNERTZ 
N. JARVIS C. NILSSON 
G. VAN WERVEN S. VAN DER PUTTEN 
Y. HYDUPHE B. CHOPIN 
Z. COMPALATI M. PIANA 
M. HEINZER R. BETSCHART 
M. KEUBEN R. HUMPHREY 
A. DIERCKENS K. BOXTAELE 
L. PUDLO V. HOTOVY 
M. PROKESCH P. HILDEBRAND 
J. BOUKAL P. BOUKAL 
S. GOEYVAERTS B.BEERNAERT 
S. ENGELBRECHT A. HEGEWALD 
R. STALMAN E. MEULENBROEK 
M. VRÁTNÝ R. VITON 

Nation 

BEL  / NED 
FRA  / FRA 
CZE  / CZE 
SUI  / SUI 
EST  / EST 
NED  / NED 
FIN  / FIN 
SUI  / SUI 
GER  / BEL 
GBR  / GBR 
NED  / NED 
FRA / FRA 
ITA  / ITA 
SUI  / SUI 
NED / GBR 
BEL  / BEL 
CZE  / CZE 
GER  / GER 
CZE  / CZE 
BEL  / NED 
GER  / GER 
NED  / NED 
CZE  / CZE 

FMN 

FMB  / KNMV 
FFM  / FFM 
ACCR  / ACCR 
FMS  / FMS 
EMF  / EMF 
KNMV  / KNMV 
SML  / SML 
FMS  / FMS 
DMSB  / OeAMTC-OSK 
ACU  / ACU 
KNMV  / KNMV 
FFM / FFM 
FMI  / FMI 
FMS  / FMS 
KNMV / ACU 
OeAMTC-OSK  / OeAMTC-OSK 
ACCR  / ACCR 
DMSB  / DMSB 
ACCR  / ACCR 
OeAMTC-OSK  / KNMV 
DMSB  / DMSB 
DMU  / DMU 
ACCR  / ACCR 

Team 

Berkshire Cycles/Maximum Solutions 

Keersmaekers Austria 

Keersmaekers Austria 

Bike 

WSP Husqvarna 

WHT 

WSP-Mega 

WSP-KTM 

WSP-KTM 

VMC-Zabel 

WSP Husqvarna 

unknow 

VMC-Zabel 

Husqvarna WSP 

WSP-TM 

KTM 

WSP 

VMC-KTM 

VMC 

VMC-Zabel 

VMC-Zabel 

VMC-Zabel 

WSP-Zabel 

VMC-Zabel 

WHT-KTM 

WHT-KTM 

WSP-Mefo 

Best Tm 

1:58.512 
1:58.810 
1:59.705 
2:00.655 
2:00.722 
2:01.989 
2:02.032 
2:03.393 
2:03.579 
2:03.936 
2:04.845 
2:05.232 
2:05.478 
2:05.664 
2:06.272 
2:06.803 
2:06.894 
2:07.020 
2:07.849 
2:08.327 
2:08.660 
2:10.289 
2:16.195 

Diff 

0.298 
1.193 
2.143 
2.210 
3.477 
3.520 
4.881 
5.067 
5.424 
6.333 
6.720 
6.966 
7.152 
7.760 
8.291 
8.382 
8.508 
9.337 
9.815 
10.148 
11.777 
17.683 

TopSpeed 

50,729 
50,602 
50,223 
49,828 
49,800 
49,283 
49,266 
48,722 
48,649 
48,509 
48,156 
48,007 
47,913 
47,842 
47,612 
47,412 
47,378 
47,331 
47,024 
46,849 
46,728 
46,144 
44,143 

Avg Speed 

28,906 
30,239 
33,847 
29,164 
32,075 
33,872 
36,433 
33,177 
30,159 
31,279 
38,147 
31,705 
34,044 
30,306 
25,776 
33,293 
32,769 
32,174 
26,306 
33,751 
33,180 
30,013 
25,714 

InLap 

7 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
5 
6 
7 
12 
7 
8 
8 
5 
4 
10 
7 
7 
9 
8 
8 
4 
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Seitenwagen WM Strassbessenbach 
Sidecar GP 

Free Practice Group B 

Training (30:00 Zeit) started at 10:40:01 

Strassbessenbach / Am Sattel 1,670 Km 

16.07.2016 10:40 


